1501 X Parts List

Serial Number 9000 and up

Fig. Part Number
1 W-0001602
2 M-0001638
3 W-0001616
4 W-0001615
5 M-0001649
6 W-0001617
7 M-S018064
8 M-S010011
9 W-0001606
10 M-0001630
11 M-0O001636
12 M-S014029
13 W-1001608
14 M-S022129
15 W-0001613
16 W-0001614
17 M-S035023
18 W-0001618
19 M-0001647

20 M-S019032

21 W-1001605

22 M-S005017

23 W-0001601

24 M-S031095

25 M-0001635

26 M-S030045

27 W-0001612
28 M-S019033
29 W-1001607

30 M-0001624

31 M-S031033

32 M-S008044

33 M-S025047

34 M-0001637

35 M-S008040

36 M-0001625

37 M-0O001665

Description

15! Fold Table Top

Non Operator Side Cover
Paper Stop Locking Bar
Paper Stop

CV7 Feed Roller

Feed Roller Shaft

1/8 X 5/8 Dowel Pin

3/8 External “E” Ring
Extension Table

Paper Guide

Right Torsion Spring

3/8 ID Clip Bearing

Right Side Frame

3MM 12T X 5MM ID Pulley
Feed Deflector

Separator Frame

Strain Relief 5N-4

Tie Rod

Plastic Friction Pad

Y4 X 3/8 X .17 ID Spacer
Feed Table

Paper Guide Thumbscrew
1% Fold Table Bottom

Extension Spring .19 X 1 X .016

Left Torsion Spring
Rubber Foot

Base Plate

8-32 X .25 X 1 Standoff
Left Side Frame

36T Feed Pulley
Clutch Spring

.38 X 1.5 X .06 Flat Washer

80T 3MM HTD Belt
Operator Side Cover
#10 X 1 Fender Washer
Capstan Bearing

Short Roller Spring

NORRRPRRPRPRPREPNRPRARNRPDMRPONRPRPREPRENRPNRNRPNRPREPRNONRR E



Fig. Part Number
38 M-S030052
39 M-S030051
40 W-0001619
41 W-A001620
42 W-0001603
43 W-0001611
44 W-0001604
45 W-A001622
46 M-S011117
47 M-S033064
48 M-0001633
49 M-S025041
50 W-A001654
50 W-A001653
51 W-A001655
52 M-0001643
53 M-0001642
54 W-0001641
55 M-S032007
56 M-S008045
57 W-0001663
58 M-S037020
58 M-S037286
58 M-S045177
59 M-S045050
60 M-S045123
61 W-0001667
62 M-0001666
63 M-S045223
64 M-S045027

Description

% Diameter Rubber Bumper
Grommet .25 ID X .44 OD
Pressure Roller

Capstan Roller

2" Fold Table Bottom

Exit Tray

2" Fold Table Top

Upper Guide Assembly
8-32x5/8Truss Head
On/Off/ Momentary Switch
Capstan Drive Pulley

130T 3MM HTD Belt

110V CV7 Trans. Assembly
220V CV7 Trans. Assembly
CV7 Motor Assembly

2" Fold Table Ruler

15! Fold Table Ruler

Guide Load Spring

Fold Table Thumb Knob
#10 X 5/16 Fiber Washer
Friction Pad Spring

115V USA Line Cord
European Cord 10 Amp
British Line Cord 3 Amp

D. C. Rectifier

2200 MFD 50V Capacitor
Transformer Cover

Long Roller Spring

In — Line Fuse Holder

2 Amp Fuse 3 AG

2

PRPNRRPRPRPRPRPRPADMPNNRPRRPRRRPRREPREPIARRPRREPRWNN



o
p
O
)
o
Ll
>
<
o
n

REVISION DATE: 09/15/2000




4 F= 7 Toa5s o) siow (penunuod) S3ION

wml coo T o= XX [ ‘ONIMY¥A 3TVOS LON ©d °1
l oL0° = XX “(03sn 31 9NILYId

oN TH 00 AR IV-ARvMﬂ uvum ?Ili!ul_ni 1SN si¥vd 33S Wocuve 30MTONI GNY) S3IHONI NI SNOISN3MIG ‘2
AVSOVIQ e oowl| || cr i S3HSIN_aNY

'S3ZIS 'STVRIEIYA H0LS TV OL AlddY "SAIOA ONY X114
INIEIM L—AD o ALMVD NV SIONVH3TOL WIONIRNOD ¢ 40 3344 38 ISNW SINIOF ¥3070S 9

ouscsn| 00/ 11/01 MUY o 'S3903 dMVHS

% “ONI 'S3I1HISNANI VNI OX10SLN—d OGNV SHMYNE 40 3384 38 OL S| I¥vd ¥
290199 (812) oW ‘QIMOTIV S103430_3OVAUNS H3HIO ¥O

iy OTOA UNICI e | me | osmsnmnz ve e

%001 ‘3OS ONIMVYO

THM
N, M8
zmm_M “
a3y Rl
&
LI0A 0SZ dWY 2 3SN4|LZOSHOS—W
M.V ATBNIASSY HOLOW £—AD| GGILOOV—M
A0S 'd¥D ‘04N 00ZZ|ETISHOS—W
—7

w _ \ ¥3141103 "0'0| 0S0S+0S—~N
®—

i

BRN

JeIEie)

v

A R R e R e e R

"SNVHL £—=AD AOOL|+¥S9100V—M AW
"WOW/440/NO HOLIMS| ¥90££0S—H [(©
¥300H 3SNd ANNINI| £ZZ5+0S—H |@
¥00 110A 011]0Z0££0S—-K |
Do/Z1/01 NV p10o Jemod ‘IOULIGISUDI} PeppD 'UMDIpPSY i NOURIISH N Lvd u
[ v | wa |30 e 1855 S s T= 1SI7_ 1dvd




